
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

71485
99653

99091
71598

99884
99116

141150
141918

71485
99091

99653
141381

141943
71598

99116
99884

71485
141150

141918
71598

141381
141943

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


